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Noor Lamp Company (P.J.S) started its activities in 1984 with the aim of
producing various type of incandescent lamps and began providing trading
services and expanding manufacturing activity

Since its formation and establishment , Continuous training, Quality
maintenance and being updated with the newest technology have been
held on their agenda, and after more than thirty years’ experience we are
considered as one of pioneers in Iranian lighting industry.

Cooperation with German Osram company and manufacturing Mercury
vapor & Sodium vapor lamps under Persian Osram brand and our joint
venturing with this company to produce other products have been our
major achievement in order to improve the quality and validity Noor
Lamp brand.

After attaining enough experience in the production of incandescent
lamps, and after holding special technical and quality training courses for
their staffs the, company started to produce a variety LED lamps and
diffrent kinds of LED panel, HID lamps such as mercury vapor and blended
mercury lamps , high-pressure sodium vapor lamps, metal halide bulbs,
energy-saving lamp ballast built-in ,fluorescent lamps, infrared and
ultraviolet (UV) .

During recent years, according to the consumer market demands and also
according to satisfy our commitment on supplying qualified productions
for end users, we have new activities in LED bulbs and LED light panels in
domestic market.

Based on our reliance on potential and the creativity of Iranian youth, we
are trying to conquer the highest peaks of the industrial and technology
field to develop our country technological level.

OSRAM Joint Venture
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LED Candle Tailed-CL

7 G35 GgS g g L yiuwgl e

LE-LED Candle Tailed-CL YK-LED Candle Tailed-CL Hn-LED CandleTailed-CL

LE-LED Candle Tailed-CL YK-LED Candle Tailed-CL Hn-LED Candle Tailed-CL | /11 ol plo

6W 6W 6W Wattage [\ [

600-630Lm  500LM-550LM 550LM
E14 E14 E14 Cap Base SalUS cgs
25000 hr 15000 h 25000 hr Life J—oc Jo-b
CT37 CT37 CT37
3000K - 6500K 3000K - 6500K  3000K - 6500K
0.5 0.5 0.5
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LED Candle Tailed-FR

G35 5ldgS ylgas g o yiuwgl e

LE-LED Candle Tailed-FR YK-LED Candle Tailed-FR Hn-LED Candle Tailed-FR

LE-LED Candle Tailed-FR YK-LED Candle Tailed-FR Hn-LED Candle Tailed-FR | =11 ol pu
6W 6W 6W Wattage [\ [
600-630 Lm 500LM-550LM 600LM Luminous $J9- Jb
El4 E1l4 El4 Cap Base SalUS cgs

25000 hr 15000 h 25000 hr Life
CT37 CT37 CT37 Bulb Shape  wbi> JSub

3000K - 6500K 3000K - 6500K 3000K - 6500K | eor () Sy slos

E
13

230°/280° 200° 180° Beam Angle(’) il ouglj

0.5 0.5 0.5 Power factor ()lg5 v Jud
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LED Candle-CL
E14
G35 5ldgS g g L gl e
LE-LED Candle-CL YK-LED Candle-CL Hn-LED Candle-CL
LE-LED Candle-CL YK-LED Candle-CL  Hn-LED Candle-CL
6W 6W 6W Wattage [\ [
600-630 Lm 500LM-550LM 500LM
E14 E14 E14 Cap Base SalUs cgs
25000 hr 15000 h 25000 hr
3000K - 6500K 3000K - 6500K 3000K - 6500K
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LED Candle-FR
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LE-LED Candle-FR YK-LED Candle-FR Hn-LED Candle-FR

L

LE-LED Candle-FR YK-LED Candle-FR Hn-LED Candle-FR | /:lii- o pl—

6W 6W 6W Wattage ulg—s

600-630 Lm 500LM-550LM 600LM

E14 E14 E14 Cap Base SalUS cgs
25000 hr 15000 h 25000 hr
37 37 37
3000K - 6500K 3000K - 6500K  3000K - 6500K
0.5 0.5 0.5
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LED PAR16-GU10

4

. 9 lvolSuiug 48 (o J31s oliig e

L -

LE-LED Par 16 TN-LED Par 16

LE-LED Par 16 TN-LED Par 16 [0 ol plo
6W 6W Wattage ule——

450LM-470LM 600LM
GU10 GU10 Cap Base SalS cg5
15000 h 15000 h Life J—oc Jgb
3000K - 6500k 3000K - 6500K
Par 16 Par 16
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LED Lamps P45 - CL

... g lyolSuiug 48 «Jjlwo 31 uluivg e

TN-P45 CL HN-P45 CL
TN-P45 CL HN-PascL  [FOE ol L
5W 5W Wattage [\ [
470 Lm 450LM
E27 E27 Cap Base Sals &9
15000 h 25000 hr Life J—oe Jg-b
3000K - 6500k 3000K - 6500K
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LED Lamps P45 - FR

230V

... g lyolSuiug 48 «Jjlwo 31 uluivg e

TN-P45 FR HN-P45 FR
TN-P45 FR HN-PasFR [0 ol pls
5W 5W Wattage ulg—3
470 Lm 500LM
E27 E27 Cap Base SalUS cgi
15000 h 25000 hr
3000K - 6500k 3000K - 6500K

MNOORONTPCO. | 585 oY ji=



R50 uwlbo g gl Ul ol

LED Lamps R50

... g lyolSiug 48 o 31 uluivg e

HN-R50

HN-RS50 Name ol L

6w Wattage UIS—-—'
450LM Luminous G995 JLib
E14 Cap Base SolUs eg.‘.

25000 hr Life
3000K - 6500K | &ai (] S sloos
180° Beam Angle(’) inb ouglj

R50 Bulb Shape  wl> JSub

0.5 Power factor )jlg3 s jud

3
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LED Bulbs

oor g LdoSuing 45 «J b US1s obuivg ) e

-
E—
=
=
-

YK-LED Bulbs HN-LED Bulbs

YK-LED Bulbs Hn-LED Bulbs |/ lui- ol pls

9W 9IW Wattage Olg— 3
720/810LM 810LM Luminous GI9- JLab

E27 E27 Cap Base SalS cgs
15000 h 25000 hr Life

A60 A60 Bulb Shape  wli> JSub

3000K - 6500K 3000K - 6500K CCT (k) Sy Lo

B 270° Beam Angle(’) il 6uglj

0.5 0.5 Power factor (195 wu juib

13
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LED Bulbs
12W

oer g LdoSuing 48 «Jjlo U1 obuivg ) e

LRV AV A

YK-LED Bulbs HN-LED Bulbs

YK-LED Bulbs Hn-LED Bulbs | i w—oU plo

12w 12w Wattage ulg— 3
900/1000LM 1100LM Luminous GJ95 Yl

3
&
m
€

E27 E27 Cap Base
15000 h 25000 hr Life

A60 A60 Bulb Shape  wli> JSubs

3000K - 6500K 3000K - 6500K | e () S5 slos

200° 270° Beam Angle(°) U‘l"l-,'u oaglj

0.5 0.5 Power factor (195 wu juib

13
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LED Bulbs
15W

PR

{11

—

YK-LED Bulbs

YK-LED Bulbs
15W
1200/1350LM
E27
15000 h
A60
3000K - 6500K
200°

0.5

... g lyolSuing 48 «Jjlwo JSIs uling e

2 &

-

HN-LED Bulbs

Hn-LED Bulbs
15W
1350LM
E27

25000 hr
A60
3000K - 6500K
270°
0.5

Name

Wattage

Luminous
Cap Base
Life

Bulb Shape
CCT (k)

Beam Angle(°)

Power factor

0 U pl_'u
ulg—I
GJ9- JLub

lS_'IJ wlo>
Uil ouglj

Ulgs b
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LED Bulbs

YK-LED Bulbs

YK-LED Bulbs
20W
1800/2000LM
E27
15000 h
A80
3000K - 6500K
200°

0.5

... g lyolSuing 48 «Jjlwo JSIs ulnivg e

£ &

S

HN-LED Bulbs

Hn-LED Bulbs [ 2Fiu ol plo
20W Wattage ulo—S
1850LM Luminous B9 Jlib
E27 Cap Base
25000 hr Life
A80 Bulb Shape ol JSub
3000K - 6500K | “e( S5y slos
270° Beam Angle(’) il ouglj

0.5 Power factor ()lg5 v Jud
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High Power Lamps

Jbwo (oluig j e il uluo e
jGo bubg N &
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U o

YK-LED Lamps HN-LED Lamps

YK-LED Lamps Hn-LED Lamps | LEiuls ol plo
30w 30W Wattage Ulo——
2400/2700LM 2900LM Luminous (59 Jluid
E27 E27 Cap Base

b
A
m
€

15000 h 25000 hr Life
T shape T shape Bulb Shape  wli> JSub
3000K - 6500K 3000K - 6500K CCT (k) S sloos

200° 270° Beam Angle(’) uil-,'ls ouglj

0.7 0.5 Power factor (195 wu juib

£
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High Power Lamps

50W

JJbo (oludg j e oloislw a_:Lu.o .
d5uig 8 (glohizo e Gl sladhaizo o

YK-LED Lamps HN-LED Lamps
YK-LED Lamps Hn-LED Lamps | .ciuls ol plo

50W 50W Wattage ulg— 3
4000/4500LM 4900LM Luminous $J9- JLb

E27 E27 Cap Base SalUS cg5
15000 hr 25000 hr Life J—oc Jg-b
T shape T shape Bulb Shape  wli> JSub

3000K - 6500K 3000K - 6500K CCT (k) S sloos

200° 270° Beam Angle(") Lﬁ.'l-_lu oaglj

0.7 0.5 Power factor (195 wu juib
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High Power Lamps

JJbo (oludig j e oSl &:Lua .

ooluig d slobazoe (5 1l Glohioe

Ay
i

YK-LED Lamps

YK-LED Lamps | L liuls ol plo

70W Wattage ulg—i

5600/6300LM
E40 Cap Base Solus &9
3000K - 6500K
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High Power Lamps

JJbo (oludg e oSl &:Luo .

o5 48 slahizo e Gl slovhizo e

YK-LED Lamps

YK-LED Lamps | liuls w—olU plo

100W Wattage ule—oS

E40 Cap Base Sals &9
3000K - 6500K
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LED G4 & G9 CLASSIC
3W/3.5W

JBa jsoslaiuwle

i 5 gl gl g eslatiuwle

TN-LED G4 TN-LED G9

TN-LED G4 TN-LED G9

3w 3.5W Wattage  lo— 3
300LM 350LM

G4 G9 Cap Base Sols &9
15000 h 15000 h
3000K - 6500K 3000K - 6500K
12v 230V

MNOORONTPCO. | 585 oY ji=
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LED Panels 60x60
40W/60W

JJbo (oludig j e oSl C_lLu.D °

EolSig b slobazoe (5 Il Globioe

KL-LED Panels

KL-LED Panels KL-LED Panels | 1= ol plo
60W 40W Wattage Ulg——
5100LM 3600-4000LM [ Lils 69— Jlaib

HI
I

1500 mA 1200 mA Current
25000 h 25000 h Life
3000k-4000k-6500k 3000k-4000k-6500k | ceir () Soj slos

]
13

115° 115° Beam Angle() iuG ouglj

0.9 0.9 Power factor (195 wu juib

MNOORONTPCO. | 585 oY ji=
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LED T8 Tube - Single Ended

JJbo (oludig j e oSl d_lLu.a °

LoSuig 9 glabuzoe (5 l5] slohuzoe

. y

600 mm 1200 mm

18w

FL-LED Tube  FL-LED Tube SR-LED Tube SR-LED Tube [+ iu 0 =
18W 9w 18W ow
1980LM 990LM 1400-1440-1530LM 700-725-765LM
G13 G13 G13 G13

80 mA 40 mA 160 mA 78 mA Current  gl—j—2
25000 h 25000 h 15000 h Ol Life  —ac Jgb

3000k-6500k  3000k-6500k  3000k-4000k-6500k 3000k-4000k-6500k | =& |\ L

G
b
v

Linear Linear Linear Linear Tube Shape wgu5 JSuib
T8 T8 T8 Glass T8 Glass Tube Kind

(
£,
m
‘e

320° 320° 200° 200° Beam Angle() ‘Uil 89l

0.9 0.9 0.5 0.5 Power factor ()lg5 v jud
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HID Lamps Products
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0331 Al (o0 (5) 1 9 (o gl Sl Leisl g b S« (2 5
el a5 Cowl b cuol (al (S 29 (2 yoto YL e Jsb g 095 )98
by ool sl 1 oY Elgil (2 5 4 o 4 (390 51 (S U ous

e N ]




! 65lgiwl sulle JUio sl ol

Tubular Metal Halide Lamps

W
e

= S
1E4O%Tblar
A

-G 50 a8 LS (s Lol Dlg> (50lo5 el o e
g1 5giaSol 9wl 6w jLo oslatiuwl Cugs e
559 1SSl CuwlUU jjloslatiuwl ¢ jguo jS e

Sl 505 )9Syl oy jLs

-Silyo “dg PAo PNM2000 sl jlilg e

4 P S
4000K 509 6000K
LY

0.0K : : : : : 10,000K 0.0 } } } } : 10,000K 0.0K : : : : : 10,000K
2000K  3000K  5000K  7000K  9000K 2000K  3000K  5000K  7000K  9000K 2000K  3000K  5000K  7000K  9000K

PNM1000  PNM2000  PNM1000 PNM400 PNM250 PNM150 PNM70 LB ol pb
1000W 2000W 1000W 400W 250W 150W 70W Wattage Ulgs
92000Lm  200000Lm  95000Lm  32000lm  20000tm 29901200 gog0 im
9.5A 9.4A 8.2A 3.6A 3.0A 1.8A 0957 [y oL
10000 h 3000 h 10000 h 10000 h o 10000 h 10000 h
TT80 TT100 176 BT62 T46 38 38 Bulb Shape > JSu
37 pf 85 uf 35 uf 32 pf 20 pf 12 pf Capacitor U

65 Ra 70Ra 70Ra 70Ra 70 Ra 75 Ra 65Ra
384 mm 430 mm 353 mm 285 mm 2221/;65 160 mm 160 mm
82 mm 100 mm 76 mm 62 mm 46 mm 38 mm 38 mm Diameter wli> jhd
Al Al L2 oles Sl oles L2 oles Sl oles b2 olos
E40 E40 E40 E40 E40 E27/E40 E27

MOOROMTPCO. | 58—l
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Single - Ended Metal Halide Lamps

3 % Tubular
1 G12

B

18 5ginSol g CuwlUL oo jLo osletiwl Cug> e
oS09SI UL jloslaiwl &yguo j3 e
Sl 05 ygiaSol oy jLo

h)|
3000K

>

0.0k —4 } } } }— 10,000k
2000k  3000K  5000K  7000K  9000K

4
4200K 6000K
| N
! ! ! ! L 10,000 0.0k —1 ! ! ! !

I I I I I I I I I I
2000K 3000K  5000K  7000K  9000K 2000K 3000K  5000K  7000K  9000K

0.0K

10,000k

NMH150-TC NMH70-TC Name
150W 70W Wattage

13000- 13750-14500Lm  5000-5500-5900Lm (RIS TR

(%] %
ALK

C
%

1.8A 0.95A Current
10000 h 10000 h Life

!
3

T T Bulb Shape wl> (JSub
20 pf 12 pf Capacitor UL

65Ra 65Ra CRI S5 yassuiss v pio

\ I

b
G
&
v

3000-4200-6000 3000-4200-6000 CRT

MOOROMTPCO. | 58—l



1000W 1000W

10.3A 10.3A
20000 h 20000 h
TT64 TT76
100 pf 100 pf
355 mm 360 mm
64 mm 76 mm
E40 E40
>23 >23

MOOROMTPCO. | 58—l

NSV-T1000 NSV-T1000 NSV-T600 NSV-T400 NSV-T250

600W

120000 Lm 120000 Lm 66000 Lm 48000 Lm 28000 Lm

6.2A

24000 -
28000 h

T46
65 pf
295 mm
46 mm
E40

>23

Wl ool giuwl JL&'.I&_H (O Suw J|.5._l sl h...I-DU

Tubular High Pressure
Sodium Vapor Lamps

o~ Tubular
=80

nNES

E40 E27

-
- =

g1 5giaSol g Cuwlb 6w jLo oslatiuwl Cugs e

* 3
2000K
E

I
2000K

{— 10,000

9000K

I I I
3000K 5000K 7000K

NSV-T150 NSV-T70  NSV-T50 QLGiuls ol pb

400W 250W 150W 70W SO\ Wattage ulgs
15000 Lm 6000 Lm 3500 Lm

4.6A 3.0A 1.8A 0.98A 0.76A
28000 h 28000 h 24000 h 24000 h 24000 h
T46 T46 T46 T38 T38 Bulb Shape <> JSuis
45 pf 32 pf 20 pf 12 uf s[0}7 308 Capacitor UL
292 mm 260 mm 211 mm 156 mm 156 mm
46 mm 46 mm 46 mm 38 mm 38 mm
E40 E40 E40/E27 E27 E27 Capbage SlUS cgs
>23 >23 >23 >23 >23




O 9o Jl.uls_H.. H).m Jla..a 6'.0 l?I-DU
Elliptical High Pressure
Sodium Vapor Lamps
0 o, Elliptical
18 5ginSol 9wl oo jLo osletiwl Cug> e
sl %;.oU Jleslatiwl ug>e
Soubleo jginSol oo jJLoNSV-E210 9 NSV-E110
T6009
0.0k — } } } {— 10,000
2000K 3000K 5000K 7000K 9000K
NSV-E210 CL NSV-E110 CO NSV-E70 CL/CO
18000 Lm 10000 Lm 5700/6000 Lm
2.25A 1.25A 0.98A Current ob>
9000 h 9000 h 24000 h
E40 E27 E27 Capbase SalS cg5
227 mm 160 mm 160 mm Length ol Job

MOORWQUTPCO. | 585l j=
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Double Arc tube Sodium Vapor Lamp

0 5ginSol g CunlL 6o jLo oslétiwl cugo e
1 10,000k

(( )
2000K

I I I I
2000K 3000K  5000K  7000K  9000K

—

£
c
)
c

NSV-T250DT Name
250W Wattage

c
‘e

28000Lm Luminous 595 JLb

3A Current

48000hrs Life
T46 Bulb Shape wli> (JSui

32uf Capacitor

w

250mm Length ol Jgb
46mm Diameter wli> jhé

>23 CRI Sy yasduis v pio

. \E !I
III!!! J

E40 Cap base SalUS &%

MOOROMPCO. | J85 b=
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Mercury Vapor Lamps

NMV400
400W
23200 Lm
3.25A
20000 h
ED120
25 pf
285 mm
120 mm
>40

E40

MOOROMTPCO. | 58—l

N = E Elliptical

E40  E27

NMV250
250W
13500 Lm
2.15A
20000 h
ED90
18 pf
220 mm
90 mm
>40
E40

Sl CuwlU o jlo eslatiuwl Cug> e

0.0k —4

Olgo solal tuas g e

A

4000K

1
2000K

NMV125
125W
6200 Lm
1.25A
20000 h
ED75
10 pf
168 mm
75 mm
>40

E27

10,000K

1 1 1 1
3000K 5000K  7000K  9000K

Name

£
c
)
c

Wattage

c
‘2.

Luminous 595 ylb

Current

Life

Lamp Shape ol JSub

Capacitor

I3EE

C
C
G

Length ol Jgb
wl> jhs
CRI S5 yasddis cuy yo

Sals cg5

Diameter

Cap base




¥
=]

NBM500
500W
13500 Lm
2.45A
E 40
8000 h
ED120
>45 Ra
285 mm

120 mm

MOOROMTPCO. | 58—l

il 091> jlou slo |?mU

Blended Mercury Vapor Lamps

loo-

NBM250
250W
5500 Lm
1.20A
E 40
8000 h
ED90
>45 Ra
220 mm

90 mm

230V

250V

NBM250
250W
5500 Lm
1.20A
E 27
8000 h
ED90
>45 Ra
211 mm

90 mm

% Elliptical

E27

0.0k —4

4200K

|

NBM160
160W
3200 Lm
0.75A
E 27
8000 h
ED75
50 Ra
169 mm

75 mm

1 1 1 1
2000K 3000K 5000K 7000K  9000K

! ! ! {— 10,000

Name ol L
Wattage ulgs

Luminous

G695 JLibs

Current ub e

3
&
m
‘®

Cap Base

Life

!
3

Lamp Shape ol JSudb
CRI S yasiuiss v o
ol Jgb
Lo jhs

Length

Diameter




NES-MR50

Fluorscent Lamps

ol (655 (59 S andss cao¥ ¢ i yald g b iyl
oLl (395,51 b (935 35 53 oguer ;L S0 20 (5l 3 5 &5
Al 45 99 (o0 Slgi (o Lowsdly Azl jo AT WIS (0

oy Sloul &uely 598 () .05Lw (o0 oligS Tog—o iy #ly9lo
S (S50 399 45 Sgdego ¥ JS13 s y9ld 00o 33 (5 yiand
dlpod S ygld slo ol (el slb oY B S (o0
510 ¥ 53 (5 g HLb e J 708 (6l can¥l Sy @ LS

P gere S )58 5la ¥ Glod 5 O pan o b oY
S5 x> 53 903 il Ujgo 4 Wux (559l b & Wit
45 (pl bl ) O pan o8 Sld ol 30 500 4 55 9 W
o sl s y9dd (L a1 Sz g8 jlomms LT x>
L (Compact Fluorescent Lamp) os i <o yald
S O puao s 43 Ld oo o). wismosl CFL jLass | o
b ¥ L diolio 50 098 slows (—205k 9 651 ol

(Energy Saving Lamp) o a0 o5 au gl 4
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Compact Fluorescent Lamps

lzog:s

50 Hz 230V

A |
6500K 2700K
A
! I 10,000k 0.0K ==t} ! ! ! 1 10,000k

0.0k — i i T T T T T T
2000K 3000K 5000K 7000K  9000K 2000K 3000K 5000K 7000K  9000K

NES-FS32W  NES-HS25W  NES-FS23W  NES-FS18W  NES-FS15W  NES-FS11W  NES-FSOW - lii- ol pb

32w 25W 23w 18W 15W 11W 9w
1950 Lm 1500 Lm 1250 Lm 1100 Lm 850 Lm 600 Lm 450 Lm
£27 £27 £27 £27 E14/E27  E14/E27 E14
8000 h 8000 h 8000 h 8000 h 8000 h 8000 h 8000 h
Full Spiral Half Spiral Full Spiral Full Spiral Full Spiral Full Spiral Full Spiral
278mA 226mA 200mA 157mA 130mA 96mA 78mA
167 mm 122 mm 144 mm 130 mm 110 mm 100 mm 90 mm

g\
G
&
v

2700-6500 2700-6500 2700-6500 2700-6500  2700-6500 2700-6500  2700-6500 '«

MNOORONTPCO. 485 —nY e j=
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Compact Fluorescent Lamps

18 S L)

E14 E27 GU10

lzo

50 Hz 230v

NES-MR50-11W NES-HS105W ~NES-HS85W  NES-FS65W  NES-FS55W  NES-FS40W | il ol plo

11W 105W 85W 65W 55W 40W Wattage [0 [ e—
200 Lm 5250 Lm 4250 Lm 3300 Lm 3000 Lm 2300 Lm Luminous GI9— JLb

GU10 E27 E27 E27 E27 E27 Cap Base SalUS cg5
8000 h 8000 h 8000 h 8000 h 8000 h 8000h -

£}
413

Spiral Half Spiral Half Spiral Full Spiral Full Spiral Full Spiral Tube Shape

ulb—,—

96mA 913mA 739mA 565mA 478mA 348mA Current

3
T

78 mm 284 mm 275 mm 234 mm 221 mm 178 mm Current

MNOORONTPCO. 485 —nY e j=



Special Lamps

Sl b ¥ LMol b 1yl 30,8 (93lo s cuo¥
Obwl (i 2 53,5 5 S 1) 30,8 (g0l Oladals
9=)ls )yl 8 )5 mp I ol (. ulS (o0 Jie
33 5o o3l iiul (g2 48 50 o2 9

o ey oy I (Slgl S (aie slas )l I ¥ ()
W oslisiul g (23 08 jekin dy (Souwdly g0 (33,5 03Lol
e oyl g LIRS (3,5 Al y (v Jho 55l
Ollga> (65 Lo (39,5 0,5 L g plos (3,5 0,5 s
Syl S

: s slyalo ot

awd ¥ 4 g Cowl (5ol Ll iz 6l iy <ly9lo 598
105l 400 G 315 5IUVA g0 Job b oo i
ol 53055 280 6100 5 UVC 520056 315 & 280 5UVB
Salgi A A 3B 35 (Lo O 0 dy i 5l yglo s
AL awbaiyloly g5 ohg (Lad 8 plasy» g oud
O 55 )18 iy slygln anil (Sl jo ol ynde a5 Cils
9 =0 Cawgy (5l y— UV O llials plym 50 Lo Y gb
ol S yhas

gl Ay oY

Glols a5 GLS jl_aislas U (g ety oY
.cw! General Lighting Source

S 0f 09339 31145 ol (51 438 4 (gl aidy a5 Kot
1) 555 9,5 985 W €D b a5 WS 0 jgue I3U ALl
! 4y b ol (ks o1yl 5 055 598 .03l g o
2 el lp a8 (ol Jxo g (SeSun g Lo sl 2
Al o0 el ol sunh 4185 L




NIR375
375W
2350 K
E27
6000 h
R125
Mushroom

230V

305 093l (sl ol

Infrared Heat Lamps (NIR)

NIR275
275W
2350 K
E27
6000 h
R125
Mushroom

230V

NIR250 Name |?|_oU pl—

250W Wattage ulg—3
Color .

2350 K Temperature Sy slos

E27 Cap Base SalUS cg5

R125 Lamp Shape w0l J-Sub

230V Voltage jllg




NMV-UV400
400W
E40
20000 h
ED120
Elliptical
135V
285 mm
120 mm

NBM-UV250
250W
E40
8000 h
ED90
Elliptical
220V
220 mm

90 mm

yais - hglo sle ol

Ultra Violet Lamps

UVA 230V
360 - 400
nm

NBM-UV250
250W
E27
8000 h
ED90
Elliptical
220V
211 mm

90 mm

S S

E40

E27

NBM-UV160
160W
E27
8000 h
ED75
Elliptical
220V
169 mm

75 mm

bjmksm /:' "- .'....
bhio (S35 gl o

3,13 ol oo jls o3laiwl cag> NMV-UV400 ol o

Name
Wattage
Cap Base
Life
Lamp Shape
Bulb

Voltage

!
[
L2

Length

Diameter

JJg

bJJJIS

L
&

|

ul

|
K

wol JSui

C
6
|2
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Incandescent Lamps

=

E27

230V

NIC100 NIC60 NIC40
100W 60W 40W
1240 Lm 700 Lm 380 Lm
E27 E27 E27
1000 h 1000 h 1000 h
A60 A60 A60
Clear Clear Clear
230V 230V 230V

0.0K

NIC25
25W
220 Lm
E27
1000 h
A60
Clear

230V

2700K

-

! ! L 10,000k

1
2000K

1 1 1 1
3000K 5000K 7000K  9000K

Name |=|_DUP|_3

Wattage ] | —
Luminous GJ9 JLb

Cap Base Saols co5

Life

Bulb Shape  wli> J-Subs

Bulb

[
1
I

L
E
(")

Voltage
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Electronic Control Gear

Hloto 40 )5 dguxo (gl & Cowl  —BLwS cuwl
JUe .09 (o0 solasw] G Sl jlae SO jo b >
Cawl 09 0 08l 00 piwS yob 4 45 s LiT
&l = oy 8 s oY jo solaiwl 590 — W
Ceoglilo dlo| 1 50 a5 Cawl (50 by (40,5 dguxo
=1b o b ¥l 0g—d o ol Hluo jo A
S engliio Sy (S0l 4y wilgi o L gl
SLp conVlb (Saumn 4 b sl 5l (e 5 b o3
g o ygld gL oY 55 0uih ool iy Sl
Wbl 536 Al ol ¥

Sy SN ke 31 0 lianl b S Il canV S
w23 Gl 8,5, g o)Ll gl 1y (omlin bl o
Sy 5 5 S F Wil o el Sy S oo
¥l ctiblono (gl ptily omrblito Coa¥l S5
ol (Koo (555 31 Caghy 395 pl g 53 (g I
Sl o1 Yaare oSoig Sl ¥l 5gib g0 ooliiul
Y 2l @ azgi b g Conl qumblisn can¥l SO 3
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Slwl @l p (Seig Ul anbad (pair Jold 45 giSS
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S ¥ 53 098 (oo oolitwl udly Jlio g oo ;L
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A% 1-‘1 Sy
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\.“'y_ .;v‘.';‘ e % Fl
Z W Wy i i
- I\ - -
- *‘f'l. \1.!'\&‘\::.&%%1 a’t ® W
o .t

JLA L)

Ignitor

o
e N
NIG-TH/5A paw9> \

CD-2A aww ouw
CD-2A NIG-TH/5A
HPS: 35 ~ 400W HPS: 70 ~ 400W
Lamp
MH(PS): 35~ 400W  MH: 35 ~ 400W
220V 220-240V Voltage
50Hz 50-60Hz Frequency
85°C 105° C
Non 5A
Non 75°C




oS0 9 Al Cuwll

Electronic Ballast

YZ236D6L-5

) T8 2x18W

g o 36W
5 50-60Hz
® 0.17A
>0.95

ol 1 | Non

-10 ~ +50°C
AC220-240V

YZ218D6L-5
T8 2x18W
36W
50-60Hz
0.18A
>0.98
0.95
-5~ +50°C
AC198-253V

EHB020D
1x20W
24W
50-60Hz
0.12A
0.97
220-240V
-20 ~ +60°C
80° C

Lamp

Range of App

Lamp




Certificates
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Office: Nol6, 16th Alley, Jamaran St
Bahonar St, Tehran, Iran

P.0:1977814353

Fax: (+9821)22816318

Tel: (+9821)22290603  (+9821)22816317

Factory: 5th St, Azadi Ave, Kaveh Industrial City
Saveh, lran
Tel: (+9886)42343211-15 Fax: (+9886)42342656

www.noorlamp.ir :cslw
] info@noorlamp.ir : !

] BT Joint Venture
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